
MESCLUN SALAD 🌿
COLESLAW 🌿
CREAM OF MUSHROOM 🌿
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO 🌿
HANDMADE ONION RINGS 🌿🪵
SHOESTRING FRIES 🌿
TRUFFLE FRIES 🌿
SWEET POTATO FRIES 🌿🪵
MAC & CHEESE 🌿🪵
TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE 🌿
CHORIZO SAUSAGE
KUROBUTA PORK SAUSAGE
HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN
PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS 🪵
CRISPY PORK BELLY 🪵
BEEF BRISKET BAOBUN SLIDERS
(2PCS)
PORK BELLY BAOBUN SLIDERS
(2PCS)
PULLED PORK BAOBUN SLIDERS
(2PCS)
TRINITY BAOBUN SLIDERS 🪵
(3PCS)

🪵  O A K - C E R T I F I E D  G R E A T !  

W E E K E N D  &  D I N N E R  M E N U

Oak & Ember

L I G H T  B I T E S

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$9
$8
$7

$10
$8
$8
$8

$12
$12
$8

$8

$8

$12

M A I N S

$12.50
$12.50

$16
$16
$20
$24
$24
$24

B U R G E R S  &  S A N D W I C H E S

BBQ PULLED PORK ON
SOURDOUGH

HAM & EMMENTAL CHEESE ON
SOURDOUGH

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET BURGER 🪵
GRILLED PORK BELLY BURGER

$14

$13

$18
$16

GRILLED CHICKEN CHOP
FISH & CHIPS
BBQ HALF-CHICKEN
GRILLED SALMON
SMOKED PORK BELLY
SMOKED BEEF BRISKET 🪵
ST. LOUIS PORK RIBS 🪵
BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN STEAK 🪵

P A S T A

BRISKET AGLIO OLIO 🪵
CRABMEAT PASTA
PASTA ALLA NORMA 🌿
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
MUSHROOM AGLIO OLIO 🌿

$16
$18
$14
$16

$12.50

P L A T T E R S

$ 5 9C L A S S I C  P L A T T E R

( S E R V E S  2 )

S M O K E D  B E E F  B R I S K E T ,  S T . L O U I S  P O R K
R I B S ,  P O R K  B E L L Y  B U R N T  E N D S
+  2  S I D E S  O F  Y O U R  C H O I C E

( S E R V E S  4 )

$ 1 1 9F A M I L Y  P L A T T E R
S M O K E D  B E E F  B R I S K E T ,  S T . L O U I S  P O R K
R I B S ,  P O R K  B E L L Y  B U R N T  E N D S ,  B B Q
P U L L E D  P O R K ,  B B Q  H A L F  C H I C K E N ,  1
C H O R I Z O  S A U S A G E ,  1  K U R O B U T A
S A U S A G E  +  4  S I D E S  O F  Y O U R  C H O I C E

$ 1 5 9O A K  &  E M B E R  U L T I M A T E
P L A T T E R🪵
S M O K E D  B E E F  B R I S K E T ,  2  X  S T . L O U I S  P O R K
R I B S ,  P O R K  B E L L Y  B U R N T  E N D S ,  B B Q
P U L L E D  P O R K ,  S M O K E D  P O R K  B E L L Y ,  B B Q
H A L F  C H I C K E N ,  2  C H O R I Z O  S A U S A G E ,  2
K U R O B U T A  S A U S A G E
+  6  S I D E S  O F  Y O U R  C H O I C E

🌿  V E G E T A R I A N

( S E R V E S  6 )

+ +  C H O I C E  O F  S I D E S  + +
C L A S S I C  P L A T T E R  -  2  |  F A M I L Y  P L A T T E R  -  4  |  U L T I M A T E  P L A T T E R  -  6

COLESLAW
MESCLUN SALAD
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO
HANDMADE ONION RINGS 

MAC & CHEESE
SHOESTRING FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
CRISPY ROASTED POTATOES

K I D S  M E A L

SALMON FRIED RICE
SPAGHETTI
HAM & CHEESE BURGER

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

S E R V E D  W I T H  C H O I C E  O F  O R A N G E
J U I C E ,  A P P L E  J U I C E  O R  B A B Y C C I N O  ( + $ 2 )



D E S S E R T  &  D R I N K S

$ 3 . 5 0

$ 2 . 5 0

B U N D A B E R G  ( B O T T L E )
R O O T  B E E R
G I N G E R  B E E R
L E M O N  L I M E  &  B I T T E R S
B L O O D  O R A N G E  

S O F T  D R I N K S  ( C A N N E D )
C O K E
C O K E  Z E R O
P O K K A  G R E E N  T E A
P O K K A  S A K U R A  O O L O N G  T E A
P O K K A  S E N C H A
P O K K A  H O N E Y  L E M O N

* S E A S O N A L ,  C H E C K  W I T H  S E R V E R

Oak & Ember

D E S S E R T S

SMOKED PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE
COCONUT CARAMEL CORN BREAD
CHOCOLATE TART 🪵
ICE CREAM (SINGLE SCOOP)

$8
$8
$8
$4

S O F T  D R I N K S

C O F F E E T E A(*BREWED WITH COFFEE BEANS)

ESPRESSO

LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
BLACK COFFEE

$2
(HOT | ICED)

$ 3 . 5 0  |  $ 4
$ 3 . 5 0  |  $ 4
$ 3 . 5 0  |  $ 4

$ 3  |  $ 4

MATCHA 🪵
ROYAL MILK TEA

$ 4  |  $ 4 . 5 0
$ 4  |  $ 4 . 5 0

(HOT | ICED)

$ 4  |  $ 4 . 5 0

A L C O H O L

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ML
CORONA EXTRA 330ML
HEINEKEN 325ML
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 330ML
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ML
STELLA ARTOIS 330ML
TIGER 325ML
ERDINGER WEISSBIER 500ML
GUINNESS DRAUGHT 560ML

BEERS

OFF DAY HAZE 330ML
OFF DAY EASY IPA 330ML

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 330ML

CRAFT BEER & CIDER

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$13
$9.50
$9.50

$10.50
$15

$16.50

USUAL PRICE
HAPPY HOUR
(3-7PM DAILY)

$6
$6
$6
$9
$6
$6
$7
$9

$14

$14
$13

$10

$11
$10

$6.50

BREWED TEA LEAVES


