## Oak & Ember



## WEEKEND & DINNER MENU

LIGHT BITES		MAINS	
MESCLUN SALAD 🎉	\$6	GRILLED CHICKEN CHOP	\$12.50
COLESLAW 🗲	\$6	FISH & CHIPS	\$12.50
CREAM OF MUSHROOM 🗲	\$6	BBQ HALF-CHICKEN	\$16
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO 🗲	\$6	GRILLED SALMON	\$16
HANDMADE ONION RINGS 🗲 🗑	\$6	SMOKED PORK BELLY	\$20
SHOESTRING FRIES 🔀	\$6	SMOKED BEEF BRISKET 🗑	\$24
TRUFFLE FRIES 🗩	\$9	ST. LOUIS PORK RIBS 🗑	\$24
SWEET POTATO FRIES 😤 🗑	\$8	BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN STEAK	\$24
MAC & CHEESE * 🗑	\$7		
TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE 🎏	\$10	BURGERS & SANDWICH	ES
CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$8	BBQ PULLED PORK ON	\$14
KUROBUTA PORK SAUSAGE	\$8	SOURDOUGH	·
HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN	\$8		
PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS 🗑	\$12	HAM & EMMENTAL CHEESE ON	\$13
CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$12	SOURDOUGH	·
BEEF BRISKET BAOBUN SLIDERS	\$8		
(2PCS)		SMOKED BEEF BRISKET BURGER	<b>\$</b> 18
PORK BELLY BAOBUN SLIDERS	\$8	GRILLED PORK BELLY BURGER	\$16
(2PCS)			·
PULLED PORK BAOBUN SLIDERS (2PCS)	\$8	PASTA	
TRINITY BAOBUN SLIDERS 🗑	\$12	BRISKET AGLIO OLIO 🗑	\$16
(3PCS)		CRABMEAT PASTA	\$18
KIDS MEAL		PASTA ALLA NORMA 🎏	\$14
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF ORANGE		SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	\$16
JUICE, APPLE JUICE OR BABYCCINO (+\$2)		MUSHROOM AGLIO OLIO 😤	\$12.50
SALMON FRIED RICE	\$9.50		
SPAGHETTI HAM & CHEESE BURGER	\$9.50 \$9.50		
HAM & CHELJE DUNGEN	Ψ 7.30		

## PLATTERS

\$59

\$119

## CLASSIC PLATTER

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET, ST.LOUIS PORK RIBS, PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS + 2 SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE (SERVES 2)

#### FAMILY PLATTER

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET, ST.LOUIS PORK RIBS, PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS, BBQ PULLED PORK, BBQ HALF CHICKEN, 1 CHORIZO SAUSAGE, 1 KUROBUTA SAUSAGE + 4 SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE (SERVES 4)

## OAK & EMBER ULTIMATE PLATTER

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET, 2 X ST.LOUIS PORK RIBS, PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS, BBQ PULLED PORK, SMOKED PORK BELLY, BBQ HALF CHICKEN, 2 CHORIZO SAUSAGE, 2 KUROBUTA SAUSAGE + 6 SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE (SERVES 6)

## ++ CHOICE OF SIDES ++

CLASSIC PLATTER - 2 | FAMILY PLATTER - 4 | ULTIMATE PLATTER - 6

COLESLAW

MESCLUN SALAD

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO

HANDMADE ONION RINGS

MAC & CHEESE

SHOESTRING FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CRISPY ROASTED POTATOES





\$159

Oak & Ember

## DESSERT & DRINKS

#### DESSERTS

# SMOKED PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE \$8 COCONUT CARAMEL CORN BREAD \$8 CHOCOLATE TART \$ ICE CREAM (SINGLE SCOOP) \$4

#### SOFT DRINKS

BUNDABERG (BOTTLE)	\$3.5O
• ROOT BEER	
• GINGER BEER	
· LEMON LIME & BITTERS	

## SOFT DRINKS (CANNED) \$2.50

- COKE
- COKE ZERO
- POKKA GREEN TEA
- POKKA SAKURA OOLONG TEA
- POKKA SENCHA

• BLOOD ORANGE

• POKKA HONEY LEMON

COFFEE (*BREWED WITH COFFEE BEANS)		TEA	(HOT   ICED)	
ESPRESSO	\$2	MATCHA 🕤	\$4   \$4.5 C	
	(HOT   ICED)	ROYAL MILK TEA	\$4   \$4.5 C	
LATTE	\$3.50   \$4			
FLAT WHITE	\$3.50   \$4	BREWED TEA LEAVES	\$4   \$4.5 C	
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.50   \$4	*SEASONAL, CHECK WITH SERV	E R	
BLACK COFFEE	\$3   \$4			

## ALCOHOL



BEERS	USUAL PRICE	HAPPY HOUR (3-7PM DAILY)
ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ML	\$9.50	\$6
CORONA EXTRA 330ML	\$9.50	\$6
HEINEKEN 325ML	\$9.50	\$6
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 330ML	\$13	\$9
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ML	\$9.50	\$6
STELLA ARTOIS 330ML	\$9.50	\$6
TIGER 325ML	\$10.50	\$7
ERDINGER WEISSBIER 500ML	\$15	\$9
GUINNESS DRAUGHT 560ML	\$16.50	\$14
CRAFT BEER & CIDER		
OFF DAY HAZE 330ML	\$14	\$11
OFF DAY EASY IPA 330ML	\$13	\$10
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 330ML	\$10	\$6.50